
 

08-jul-2021, 22:28:25

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados 1ªCATEGORÍA

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
1 ALBERTO BERNARDI DERTEANO 40 M 7.6 8

2 JORGE LOPEZ GIRON 39 M 1.1 1

3 JAIME ORLANDO LARREGUI 38 M 4.2 4

4 BORJA AGUIRRE REDECILLA 37 M 10.9 12

5 MANUEL ZAPATERO GARCIA 37 M 12 13

6 JORGE SAENZ ARENAS 36 M 5 5

7 IAN BLAKE 35 M 8.3 9

8 LUIS FELIPE DIAZ NOBILE 34 M 5.3 6

9 ALBERTO BERGAZ HOYOS 34 M 6.2 7

10 DIEGO VILLALBA MILLAN 33 M 11.3 13

11 JOSE MARIA GARCIA DE PAREDES FALLA 32 M 4.6 5

12 COSMIN MARIUS CONTRA 31 M 0 -1

13 BORJA GARCIA OSORIO 31 M 3.2 3

14 PAOLO URSO FUENTES 30 M 1 1

15 DIEGO PEREZ-ENCISO LARREA 29 M 7.6 8

16 CARLOS CRISTOBAL GALLARDO 29 M 7.8 9

17 FELIX SANCHO COLMENAREJO 29 M 8.9 10

18 ANGEL MORAL GARCIA 28 M 2 2

19 JUAN VIGON FUENTE 28 M 5 5

20 MIGUEL SERRES GUTIERREZ 28 M 11.8 13

21 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA 27 M 3.2 3

22 LUIS MORON SEMPRUM 27 M 9.2 10

23 JAIME QUESADA ALLISON 27 M 9.4 10

24 ANTON FERNANDEZ DE SOTO MORALES 27 M 11.5 13

25 CARLOS MAESTRO AGUILERA 26 M 3 3

26 ALVARO BALLESTEROS BLANCO 26 M 4.3 4

27 MARTIN-G.FCO.JAVIER DIEZ DE POLANCO 26 M 5.7 6

28 JUAN ANTONIO ALANIS MARCOS 26 M 11.2 13

29 IVAN LIMBURG JUAN 26 M 11.5 13

30 ROBERTO BEITIA AREVALO 25 M 9.7 11

31 TOMAS MUÑOZ MONTIJANO 24 M 10.8 12

32 JOSE MANUEL FRIAS MATEO 22 M 11.2 13

33 NIGEL PATRICK MCGLOIN 21 M 6.3 7

34 MARCOS GONZALEZ PEREZ 21 M 9 10

35 JOSE MARIA GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ 21 M 9.3 10

36 DAVIDE ZIGHETTI 19 M 6.5 7

37 CARLOS YBAÑEZ MORENO 19 M 7 8

38 LUIS POLO SANTIAS 18 M 8 9

R MANUEL MALDONADO FELICES M 0 -1

R ALBERTO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ M 10.1 11
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08-jul-2021, 22:28:31

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados 2ªCATEGORÍA

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
1 JOAQUIN CAICOYA FDEZ VALDERRAMA 43 M 16.4 19

2 JOSE MARIA DELGADO AYMAT 42 M 25.9 30

3 PAUL JOAKIM LAGERQVIST 39 M 13.9 16

4 JOSE LUIS DEL OLMO LOZANO 38 M 17.1 19

5 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ SANTANA 38 M 17.3 20

6 MIGUEL PECES ROJAS 37 M 25 29

7 AGUSTIN CASTRO MENGIBAR 36 M 16.6 19

8 JOSE ENRIQUE GARCIA MURIEL 36 M 21.8 25

9 CARLOS SANGILLAO GARCIA-BADELL 36 M 24.7 28

10 IVAN MORA RECARTE 36 M 26.8 30

11 FERNANDO MARTIN COLLADO 35 M 15.7 18

12 FELIX FRANCISCO PEÑA GONZALEZ 35 M 20.6 24

13 FRANCISCO JAVIER MEDIAVILLA DE RIOJA 34 M 15.1 17

14 FERNANDO JOSE GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN 34 M 15.5 18

15 FELIX FUENTES SANCHEZ 34 M 17.3 20

16 JOSE MARIA ALVAREZ OBLANCA 34 M 19.3 22

17 ALVARO SANCHEZ GRANDA 34 M 20.3 23

18 F.JAVIER DIAZ-MAURIÑO JIMENEZ. 34 M 23.5 27

19 JAIME BASABE MONTALVO 34 M 27.7 30

20 PATRICIO BUSTAMANTE GARAY 33 M 13.7 15

21 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUANO ROVIRA 33 M 15.6 18

22 CHRISTIAN KRAUSE MORAL 33 M 25.2 29

23 OLIVIER GOMEZ PAUMARD 32 M 13 15

24 JESUS RIVAS LUIS 32 M 14 16

25 LUIS JAVIER GARCIA BRAVO 32 M 14.8 17

26 JUAN JOSE ABAD SANCHEZ 32 M 17.1 19

27 KYUNG HO HAN 32 M 18.8 21

28 ALEJANDRO PEREZ-JUSTE VALERO 32 M 18.3 21

29 MARCO SIERRA GARCIA 32 M 19.1 22

30 EVARISTO MORODO 32 M 24.3 28

31 CARLOS HALPERN SERRA 32 M 26.5 30

32 GONZALO ANTONIO PEREZ DE LA CRUZ 31 M 15.6 18

33 TOMAS OLIVA AYLLON 31 M 22.4 26

34 JAVIER LINARES CORRAL 30 M 15.9 18

35 JOSE MARIA PEREZ LASTRA 30 M 16.6 19

36 VICTOR MAGANTO SUAREZ 30 M 18.8 21

37 JOSE MANUEL ROMERO OVIEDO 30 M 20.5 23

38 IGNACIO DE LOMAS SALVADOR 30 M 22.7 26

39 LUIS FITE MION 29 M 13.2 15

40 JOSE RAMON CHICO ZAMORANO 29 M 14 16

41 ALBERTO VALDES ALCOCER 29 M 21.3 24

42 ALFREDO OSCAR CAT RACHETTI 29 M 22.2 25

43 DANIEL MORA SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE 29 M 23.5 27

44 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORON MELIDA 29 M 26.5 30

45 ARMANDO ESCOBAR SANZ 28 M 12.6 14

46 GERMAN PEÑA GONZALEZ 28 M 12.8 14

47 ALVARO CURIEL FERNANDEZ 28 M 15 17

48 ELISEO SOBRINO PATIÑO 28 M 17.8 20
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08-jul-2021, 22:28:31

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados 2ªCATEGORÍA

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
49 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 28 M 21 24

50 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ ARROYO 28 M 25.3 29

51 EDUARDO AGUIRRE QUINTERO 27 M 12.5 14

52 JAIME CHAPA HUIDOBRO 27 M 17.8 20

53 FEDERICO RIOPEREZ HERRANZ 27 M 22.8 26

54 MANUEL RUBIO GARCIA 27 M 23.9 27

55 EVA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 27 F 25.2 28

56 ANGEL HERRERA MARTINEZ 27 M 25.7 30

57 LETICIA NICOLAS NICOLAS 26 F 20.6 23

58 JAVIER BODES RINCON 26 M 20.6 24

59 JOSE DOMINGO CASTILLO FONTAN 26 M 21.3 24

60 FRANCISCO ATANASIO GOITIA 26 M 21.4 25

61 JULIO MANUEL ARENILLAS ALVAREZ 25 M 15.4 17

62 FERNANDO DE VICENTE VAZQUEZ 25 M 19.6 22

63 SERGIO COLLADO SANCHEZ 25 M 19.7 23

64 ALVARO AGUIRRE QUINTERO 25 M 28.8 30

65 BORJA HERRAIZ AGUIRRE 25 M 33.9 30

66 IGNACIO SAENZ BERRUGA 25 M 28.4 30

67 IGNACIO BARDON FERNANDEZ PACHECO 24 M 14.1 16

68 OCTAVIO CAMPOS OLVERA 24 M 17.1 19

69 PABLO RINCON NIÑO 24 M 18.3 21

70 MANUEL ANTONIO FRIAS GARCIA 24 M 22.5 26

71 ANTONIO BARRUECO SANCHEZ 24 M 22.9 26

72 JOSE MIGUEL MORA ESTEBAN 24 M 26.5 30

73 LOURDES BARRANCO JIMENEZ 24 F 30.9 30

74 MANUEL GARCIA MATILLA 23 M 13.9 16

75 MIGUEL PUERTAS VILLA 23 M 19 22

76 JOSE MARIA MONTOTO PALLARES 23 M 22.6 26

77 JAIME ZAVALA GARCIA-LOYGORRI 22 M 17.5 20

78 ENRIQUE BERNAT DIAZ 22 M 20.3 23

79 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MELLADO 22 M 22.4 26

80 BEGOÑA SADABA SUAREZ 22 F 27.2 30

81 CARLOS FERNANDEZ PIRIS 22 M 48.1 30

82 PEDRO DE MENA PEREZ 21 M 16.9 19

83 PEDRO ANTONIO TARNO COALLA 21 M 19.6 22

84 JOSE CRISTOBAL CASADO FRUTOS 20 M 19.8 23

85 AGUSTIN JOSE BORDABERRY ORIBE 20 M 32.2 30

86 JULIO HERNANDO LERA 20 M 26.5 30

87 IGNACIO SANCHO GONZALEZ-MESONES 19 M 13.8 16

88 DOMINGO VILLAR VAZQUEZ 19 M 17.3 20

89 OSCAR VIVANCO ARCO 19 M 18.3 21

90 JOSE JULIO LESMES SERRANO 19 M 24.1 28

91 ANTONIO MORAL LAS HERAS 18 M 21.4 25

92 ANDRES GARCIA-ARROYO MARTIN 16 M 26.7 30

93 ANGE PEREA-MILLA HERRERA 16 M 36 30

94 PEDRO AZNAR ESCUDERO 12 M 19.5 22

95 MIGUEL PEREZ-MILLA HERRERA 12 M 25.2 29

R OLIVIER VALLECILLO MARTIN 23 M 15.5 18
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08-jul-2021, 22:28:31

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados 2ªCATEGORÍA

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
R ANGEL PALMA GONZALEZ 22 M 21.2 24

R JUAN LOPEZ-ISASI MORALES 11 M 13.1 15

R PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ GALVAN 0 F 36 30
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08-jul-2021, 22:29:52

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
1 JORGE LOPEZ GIRON 38 M 1.1 1

2 JAIME ORLANDO LARREGUI 34 M 4.2 4

3 ALBERTO BERNARDI DERTEANO 32 M 7.6 8

4 COSMIN MARIUS CONTRA 32 M 0 -1

5 JORGE SAENZ ARENAS 31 M 5 5

6 PAOLO URSO FUENTES 29 M 1 1

7 LUIS FELIPE DIAZ NOBILE 28 M 5.3 6

8 BORJA GARCIA OSORIO 28 M 3.2 3

9 ALBERTO BERGAZ HOYOS 27 M 6.2 7

10 JOSE MARIA GARCIA DE PAREDES FALLA 27 M 4.6 5

11 JOAQUIN CAICOYA FDEZ VALDERRAMA 26 M 16.4 19

12 BORJA AGUIRRE REDECILLA 26 M 10.9 12

13 IAN BLAKE 26 M 8.3 9

14 ANGEL MORAL GARCIA 26 M 2 2

15 MANUEL ZAPATERO GARCIA 25 M 12 13

16 JUAN VIGON FUENTE 24 M 5 5

17 CARLOS MAESTRO AGUILERA 24 M 3 3

18 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA 24 M 3.2 3

19 JOSE LUIS DEL OLMO LOZANO 23 M 17.1 19

20 PAUL JOAKIM LAGERQVIST 23 M 13.9 16

21 ALVARO BALLESTEROS BLANCO 23 M 4.3 4

22 DIEGO PEREZ-ENCISO LARREA 22 M 7.6 8

23 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ SANTANA 21 M 17.3 20

24 FERNANDO MARTIN COLLADO 21 M 15.7 18

25 PATRICIO BUSTAMANTE GARAY 21 M 13.7 15

26 DIEGO VILLALBA MILLAN 21 M 11.3 13

27 MARTIN-G.FCO.JAVIER DIEZ DE POLANCO 21 M 5.7 6

28 FELIX SANCHO COLMENAREJO 20 M 8.9 10

29 CARLOS CRISTOBAL GALLARDO 20 M 7.8 9

30 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUANO ROVIRA 19 M 15.6 18

31 OLIVIER GOMEZ PAUMARD 19 M 13 15

32 AGUSTIN CASTRO MENGIBAR 18 M 16.6 19

33 FRANCISCO JAVIER MEDIAVILLA DE RIOJA 18 M 15.1 17

34 JESUS RIVAS LUIS 18 M 14 16

35 JAIME QUESADA ALLISON 18 M 9.4 10

36 ALVARO SANCHEZ GRANDA 17 M 20.3 23

37 FERNANDO JOSE GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN 17 M 15.5 18

38 GONZALO ANTONIO PEREZ DE LA CRUZ 17 M 15.6 18

39 LUIS JAVIER GARCIA BRAVO 17 M 14.8 17

40 MIGUEL SERRES GUTIERREZ 17 M 11.8 13

41 LUIS MORON SEMPRUM 17 M 9.2 10

42 FELIX FRANCISCO PEÑA GONZALEZ 16 M 20.6 24

43 JOSE RAMON CHICO ZAMORANO 16 M 14 16

44 LUIS FITE MION 16 M 13.2 15

45 ARMANDO ESCOBAR SANZ 16 M 12.6 14

46 EDUARDO AGUIRRE QUINTERO 16 M 12.5 14

47 ANTON FERNANDEZ DE SOTO MORALES 16 M 11.5 13

48 JOSE MARIA DELGADO AYMAT 15 M 25.9 30
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08-jul-2021, 22:29:52

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
49 JOSE MARIA ALVAREZ OBLANCA 15 M 19.3 22

50 KYUNG HO HAN 15 M 18.8 21

51 FELIX FUENTES SANCHEZ 15 M 17.3 20

52 JUAN JOSE ABAD SANCHEZ 15 M 17.1 19

53 JAVIER LINARES CORRAL 15 M 15.9 18

54 ALVARO CURIEL FERNANDEZ 15 M 15 17

55 GERMAN PEÑA GONZALEZ 15 M 12.8 14

56 IVAN LIMBURG JUAN 15 M 11.5 13

57 TOMAS MUÑOZ MONTIJANO 15 M 10.8 12

58 ROBERTO BEITIA AREVALO 15 M 9.7 11

59 MIGUEL PECES ROJAS 14 M 25 29

60 JUAN ANTONIO ALANIS MARCOS 14 M 11.2 13

61 JOSE MARIA GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ 14 M 9.3 10

62 NIGEL PATRICK MCGLOIN 14 M 6.3 7

63 JAIME BASABE MONTALVO 13 M 27.7 30

64 TOMAS OLIVA AYLLON 13 M 22.4 26

65 MARCO SIERRA GARCIA 13 M 19.1 22

66 VICTOR MAGANTO SUAREZ 13 M 18.8 21

67 OCTAVIO CAMPOS OLVERA 13 M 17.1 19

68 JOSE MANUEL FRIAS MATEO 13 M 11.2 13

69 MARCOS GONZALEZ PEREZ 13 M 9 10

70 CARLOS YBAÑEZ MORENO 13 M 7 8

71 DAVIDE ZIGHETTI 13 M 6.5 7

72 CARLOS SANGILLAO GARCIA-BADELL 12 M 24.7 28

73 F.JAVIER DIAZ-MAURIÑO JIMENEZ. 12 M 23.5 27

74 JOSE ENRIQUE GARCIA MURIEL 12 M 21.8 25

75 ALEJANDRO PEREZ-JUSTE VALERO 12 M 18.3 21

76 JAIME CHAPA HUIDOBRO 12 M 17.8 20

77 ELISEO SOBRINO PATIÑO 12 M 17.8 20

78 JOSE MARIA PEREZ LASTRA 12 M 16.6 19

79 JULIO MANUEL ARENILLAS ALVAREZ 12 M 15.4 17

80 IGNACIO BARDON FERNANDEZ PACHECO 12 M 14.1 16

81 LUIS POLO SANTIAS 12 M 8 9

82 IVAN MORA RECARTE 11 M 26.8 30

83 FEDERICO RIOPEREZ HERRANZ 11 M 22.8 26

84 ALBERTO VALDES ALCOCER 11 M 21.3 24

85 JOSE MANUEL ROMERO OVIEDO 11 M 20.5 23

86 MANUEL GARCIA MATILLA 11 M 13.9 16

87 CHRISTIAN KRAUSE MORAL 10 M 25.2 29

88 DANIEL MORA SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE 10 M 23.5 27

89 IGNACIO DE LOMAS SALVADOR 10 M 22.7 26

90 FRANCISCO ATANASIO GOITIA 10 M 21.4 25

91 JAVIER BODES RINCON 10 M 20.6 24

92 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 10 M 21 24

93 LETICIA NICOLAS NICOLAS 10 F 20.6 23

94 MIGUEL PUERTAS VILLA 10 M 19 22

95 PEDRO DE MENA PEREZ 10 M 16.9 19

96 CARLOS HALPERN SERRA 9 M 26.5 30
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08-jul-2021, 22:29:52

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
97 EVARISTO MORODO 9 M 24.3 28

98 JAIME ZAVALA GARCIA-LOYGORRI 9 M 17.5 20

99 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ ARROYO 8 M 25.3 29

100 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA MELLADO 8 M 22.4 26

101 SERGIO COLLADO SANCHEZ 8 M 19.7 23

102 PABLO RINCON NIÑO 8 M 18.3 21

103 ANGEL HERRERA MARTINEZ 7 M 25.7 30

104 LOURDES BARRANCO JIMENEZ 7 F 30.9 30

105 MANUEL RUBIO GARCIA 7 M 23.9 27

106 MANUEL ANTONIO FRIAS GARCIA 7 M 22.5 26

107 JOSE MARIA MONTOTO PALLARES 7 M 22.6 26

108 ALFREDO OSCAR CAT RACHETTI 7 M 22.2 25

109 JOSE DOMINGO CASTILLO FONTAN 7 M 21.3 24

110 FERNANDO DE VICENTE VAZQUEZ 7 M 19.6 22

111 OSCAR VIVANCO ARCO 7 M 18.3 21

112 DOMINGO VILLAR VAZQUEZ 7 M 17.3 20

113 IGNACIO SANCHO GONZALEZ-MESONES 7 M 13.8 16

114 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORON MELIDA 6 M 26.5 30

115 IGNACIO SAENZ BERRUGA 6 M 28.4 30

116 CARLOS FERNANDEZ PIRIS 6 M 48.1 30

117 JOSE CRISTOBAL CASADO FRUTOS 6 M 19.8 23

118 ENRIQUE BERNAT DIAZ 6 M 20.3 23

119 PEDRO ANTONIO TARNO COALLA 6 M 19.6 22

120 JOSE MIGUEL MORA ESTEBAN 5 M 26.5 30

121 BORJA HERRAIZ AGUIRRE 5 M 33.9 30

122 EVA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 5 F 25.2 28

123 ANTONIO BARRUECO SANCHEZ 5 M 22.9 26

124 ANTONIO MORAL LAS HERAS 5 M 21.4 25

125 JOSE JULIO LESMES SERRANO 4 M 24.1 28

126 BEGOÑA SADABA SUAREZ 3 F 27.2 30

127 JULIO HERNANDO LERA 3 M 26.5 30

128 PEDRO AZNAR ESCUDERO 3 M 19.5 22

129 ANGE PEREA-MILLA HERRERA 2 M 36 30

130 ALVARO AGUIRRE QUINTERO 2 M 28.8 30

131 AGUSTIN JOSE BORDABERRY ORIBE 2 M 32.2 30

132 MIGUEL PEREZ-MILLA HERRERA 2 M 25.2 29

133 ANDRES GARCIA-ARROYO MARTIN 1 M 26.7 30

R OLIVIER VALLECILLO MARTIN 12 M 15.5 18

R ANGEL PALMA GONZALEZ 5 M 21.2 24

R JUAN LOPEZ-ISASI MORALES 5 M 13.1 15

R PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ GALVAN 0 F 36 30

R ALBERTO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ M 10.1 11

R MANUEL MALDONADO FELICES M 0 -1
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08-jul-2021, 22:28:13

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados SENIOR

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
1 JOSE MARIA DELGADO AYMAT 42 M 25.9 30

2 ALBERTO BERNARDI DERTEANO 40 M 7.6 8

3 PAUL JOAKIM LAGERQVIST 39 M 13.9 16

4 JOSE LUIS DEL OLMO LOZANO 38 M 17.1 19

5 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ SANTANA 38 M 17.3 20

6 AGUSTIN CASTRO MENGIBAR 36 M 16.6 19

7 JOSE ENRIQUE GARCIA MURIEL 36 M 21.8 25

8 FELIX FRANCISCO PEÑA GONZALEZ 35 M 20.6 24

9 ALBERTO BERGAZ HOYOS 34 M 6.2 7

10 FRANCISCO JAVIER MEDIAVILLA DE RIOJA 34 M 15.1 17

11 FERNANDO JOSE GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN 34 M 15.5 18

12 FELIX FUENTES SANCHEZ 34 M 17.3 20

13 JOSE MARIA ALVAREZ OBLANCA 34 M 19.3 22

14 JOSE MARIA GARCIA DE PAREDES FALLA 32 M 4.6 5

15 JUAN JOSE ABAD SANCHEZ 32 M 17.1 19

16 MARCO SIERRA GARCIA 32 M 19.1 22

17 EVARISTO MORODO 32 M 24.3 28

18 CARLOS HALPERN SERRA 32 M 26.5 30

19 TOMAS OLIVA AYLLON 31 M 22.4 26

20 JAVIER LINARES CORRAL 30 M 15.9 18

21 JOSE MARIA PEREZ LASTRA 30 M 16.6 19

22 FELIX SANCHO COLMENAREJO 29 M 8.9 10

23 LUIS FITE MION 29 M 13.2 15

24 JOSE RAMON CHICO ZAMORANO 29 M 14 16

25 ALBERTO VALDES ALCOCER 29 M 21.3 24

26 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORON MELIDA 29 M 26.5 30

27 MIGUEL SERRES GUTIERREZ 28 M 11.8 13

28 ARMANDO ESCOBAR SANZ 28 M 12.6 14

29 ELISEO SOBRINO PATIÑO 28 M 17.8 20

30 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 28 M 21 24

31 ANTON FERNANDEZ DE SOTO MORALES 27 M 11.5 13

32 EDUARDO AGUIRRE QUINTERO 27 M 12.5 14

33 JAIME CHAPA HUIDOBRO 27 M 17.8 20

34 EVA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 27 F 25.2 28

35 JUAN ANTONIO ALANIS MARCOS 26 M 11.2 13

36 JOSE DOMINGO CASTILLO FONTAN 26 M 21.3 24

37 JULIO MANUEL ARENILLAS ALVAREZ 25 M 15.4 17

38 IGNACIO BARDON FERNANDEZ PACHECO 24 M 14.1 16

39 PABLO RINCON NIÑO 24 M 18.3 21

40 MANUEL ANTONIO FRIAS GARCIA 24 M 22.5 26

41 ANTONIO BARRUECO SANCHEZ 24 M 22.9 26

42 JOSE MIGUEL MORA ESTEBAN 24 M 26.5 30

43 JAIME ZAVALA GARCIA-LOYGORRI 22 M 17.5 20

44 BEGOÑA SADABA SUAREZ 22 F 27.2 30

45 NIGEL PATRICK MCGLOIN 21 M 6.3 7

46 PEDRO ANTONIO TARNO COALLA 21 M 19.6 22

47 JOSE CRISTOBAL CASADO FRUTOS 20 M 19.8 23

48 JULIO HERNANDO LERA 20 M 26.5 30
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08-jul-2021, 22:28:13

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados SENIOR

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
49 DAVIDE ZIGHETTI 19 M 6.5 7

50 IGNACIO SANCHO GONZALEZ-MESONES 19 M 13.8 16

51 DOMINGO VILLAR VAZQUEZ 19 M 17.3 20

52 OSCAR VIVANCO ARCO 19 M 18.3 21

53 JOSE JULIO LESMES SERRANO 19 M 24.1 28

54 ANTONIO MORAL LAS HERAS 18 M 21.4 25

55 ANDRES GARCIA-ARROYO MARTIN 16 M 26.7 30

56 ANGE PEREA-MILLA HERRERA 16 M 36 30

57 PEDRO AZNAR ESCUDERO 12 M 19.5 22

58 MIGUEL PEREZ-MILLA HERRERA 12 M 25.2 29

R OLIVIER VALLECILLO MARTIN 23 M 15.5 18

R ANGEL PALMA GONZALEZ 22 M 21.2 24
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08-jul-2021, 22:28:20

CORPORATE
SANTANDER GOLF
Individual - Stableford
08-jul-2021, 08:00

Resultados DAMAS

Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ
1 EVA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 27 F 25.2 28

2 LETICIA NICOLAS NICOLAS 26 F 20.6 23

3 LOURDES BARRANCO JIMENEZ 24 F 30.9 30

4 BEGOÑA SADABA SUAREZ 22 F 27.2 30

R PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ GALVAN 0 F 36 30
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